
2023 BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS SUBMITTAL DEADLINES & MEETING DATES

Town of Munster, Indiana

LAST DAY FOR PRE-

APPLICATION MEETING

BZA APPLICATION 

SUBMITTAL DEADLINE BZA STAFF REPORTS

BZA PRELIMINARY 

HEARING

APPLICATION 

REVISIONS SUBMITTAL 

DEADLINE

PUBLIC NOTICE 

DEADLINE BZA STAFF REPORTS BZA PUBLIC HEARING TOWN COUNCIL*

Tuesday, December 13, 2022 Tuesday, December 20, 2022 Friday, January 06, 2023 Tuesday, January 10, 2023 Friday, January 27, 2023 Friday, February 03, 2023 Friday, February 10, 2023 Tuesday, February 14, 2023 Monday, March 06, 2023

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 Tuesday, January 24, 2023 Friday, February 10, 2023 Tuesday, February 14, 2023 Friday, February 24, 2023 Friday, March 03, 2023 Friday, March 10, 2023 Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Monday, April 03, 2023

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 Tuesday, February 21, 2023 Friday, March 10, 2023 Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Friday, March 24, 2023 Friday, March 31, 2023 Friday, April 07, 2023 Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Monday, May 01, 2023

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Tuesday, March 21, 2023 Friday, April 07, 2023 Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Friday, April 21, 2023 Friday, April 28, 2023 Friday, May 05, 2023 Tuesday, May 09, 2023 Monday, June 05, 2023

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Friday, May 05, 2023 Tuesday, May 09, 2023 Friday, May 26, 2023 Friday, June 02, 2023 Friday, June 09, 2023 Tuesday, June 13, 2023 Monday, July 03, 2023

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 Tuesday, May 23, 2023 Friday, June 09, 2023 Tuesday, June 13, 2023 Friday, June 23, 2023 Friday, June 30, 2023 Friday, July 07, 2023 Tuesday, July 11, 2023 Monday, August 07, 2023

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 Tuesday, June 20, 2023 Friday, July 07, 2023 Tuesday, July 11, 2023 Friday, July 21, 2023 Friday, July 28, 2023 Friday, August 04, 2023 Tuesday, August 08, 2023 Monday, September 04, 2023

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 Tuesday, July 18, 2023 Friday, August 04, 2023 Tuesday, August 08, 2023 Friday, August 25, 2023 Friday, September 01, 2023 Friday, September 08, 2023 Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Monday, October 02, 2023

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Friday, September 08, 2023 Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Friday, September 22, 2023 Friday, September 29, 2023 Friday, October 06, 2023 Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Monday, November 06, 2023

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Friday, October 06, 2023 Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Friday, October 27, 2023 Friday, November 03, 2023 Friday, November 10, 2023 Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Monday, December 04, 2023

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Friday, November 10, 2023 Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Friday, November 24, 2023 Friday, December 01, 2023 Friday, December 08, 2023 Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Monday, January 01, 2024

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Tuesday, November 21, 2023 Friday, December 08, 2023 Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Friday, December 22, 2023 Friday, December 29, 2023 Friday, January 05, 2024 Tuesday, January 09, 2024 Monday, February 05, 2024

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Tuesday, December 19, 2023 Friday, January 05, 2024 Tuesday, January 09, 2024 Friday, January 26, 2024 Friday, February 02, 2024 Friday, February 09, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Monday, March 04, 2024

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Friday, February 09, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Friday, February 23, 2024 Friday, March 01, 2024 Friday, March 08, 2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Monday, April 01, 2024

*Only required for Conditional Use and Use Variance applications

If an application deadline falls on a Town Holiday, applications will be accepted on the next regular business day. LAST REVISION: 12.12.2023

Timeline is provided for informational purposes. Exact dates are subject to change. In accordance with the Munster Zoning Ordinance, the Town may exercise discretion in the scheduling of petitions.


